Curriculum Vitae
Organization/Client

Christiania

Royal Academy of Fine Arts, School of Architecture

Jukas
Roskilde Festival

UCS - Utopian City_Scape

Tranberg Arkitekter

Bureau Detours - Creative Network

DR - Danish Broadcasting Corporation
Information - Newspaper

Studio Steen Koerner

Tivoli - Copenhagen
Verivinci - Copenhagen
Tejlgaard & Jepsen

SMK - National Gallery of Denmark
BL - Denmarks Public Housing
Folkemedet - Danish Peoples Meeting

NXT & NCC - Nordic Construction Company

Dome of Visions
City of Aarhus

ARC - Amager Ressource Center

Energy Academi Samso

Byens Netveerk - City Development Network

Month of Design Ljubljana

Lokale & Anleegsfonden

City of Copenhagen - European Green Capital
Kebenhavns Termrerlaug - Woodworkers Guild Cph
Building Green - Copenhagen and Aarhus
Almedalsweckan - Swedish Peoples Meeting

KTH - Royal Institute of Technology in Stockholm

Arkitektforeningen - Union of Danish Architects
Concito - Denmarks Green Think Tank

Make Lewes - Architecture Festival

Den Grenne Friskole

Chora connection

Forum Bois - International Wood Construction
Lahidfest - Festival of Neighbourhoods
Ekokuca

Metsa Wood

Markant A/S

Brorfelde Observatory

Rejmyre Glass and Arts

Realdania

Grennessminde - Green Production School
Logic & Co

Chalmers - University of Technology Géteborg
Norrképing Art Museum

Ledreborg

Northside Festival

GXN

Danish Energy Association

Niels Gammelgaard

Yderzonen - Environmental education center

Description

Graphic Design

Workshop on the future of Christiania
Steen Koerners House

Graduation - Masters degree

Teaching at workshop on wooden constructions
Logo design

Artist

“Plywood Domes”

Lecture

Co-founder and Partner

Carlsberg Group, Realsite - Virtual preservation
DTU, Realsite

Charlottenborg Kunsthal - Exhib.
Venice Architecture Biennale - Exhib.
Employed

Blekinge Tekniska Hogskola

Tullgarden

Member

Museum of Copenhagen

Dennis Design Center Cph

Fabriek te Kraak, Tillourg

Distortion Stage

Bruuns Bazar, Container shop

Dennis Design Center Service Station, Milan
Moveable Garden

Heerup Museum

Scenography

Article on Architect Kristoffer Tejlgaard
Poster for The Great Conversion
Lecture at The Peoples Meeting
Scenography

Private house in Christiania
Scenography for the Pantomime Theatre
Fabric prints

Co-founder and Partner

Peoples Meeting Domes

JGVK

Dome of Visions 1.0

“Plywood dome 1.0” at Roskilde Festival
“Peoples Meeting Dome” 1 and 2
“Peoples Meeting Dome”

“The Energy Stage”

“Dome of Visions” 1.0, 2.0 and 3.0
“Mini Dome of Visions”

Lectures

“Dome of Visions 1.0”

Awarded - Best temporary building
“Dome of Visions 3.0” at European Cultural Capital
Art Installation

Conference center, sketch project
Lecture

Lecture and exhibiton

“Peoples Meeting Dome” 2

“Dome of Visions”

Woodworkers Price Awarded for Dome of Visions
Nomination for InnoBuild and exhibition
“Mini Dome of Visions”

Lecture

“Dome of Visions 2.0”

Lecture

Lectures at “Vinterakademiet”

Lecture and workshop

School greenhouse extension

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

“Mini Dome of Visions”

Lecture and masterclass

Talking Wood Video

“The Droplet”

“Stargazing Shelters”

Lecture

"A Elephant Refuge”

Lecture

“Copenhagen Dome”

“Copenhagen Dome”

“Dome of Visions 2.0

“The Elephant Refuge” exhibited

"The Droplet” exhibited

“Woods”, proof of concept

“The Energy Stage” sketch project collaboration
"The Energy Stage”

“The Droplet”

Auditorium Building

Year

2005 - 2008
2014

2018

2006

2015

2007

2008 -"12
2011 -14
2013

2008 -18
2008 - 09
2009 -10
2010

2010

2008 -09
2008

2009

2010 -18
2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2010

2010

2013

2015

2011 -18
2018

2011

2011

2012 -14
2012 -
2012

2013

2011

2012 -"14
2012 -14
2018

2013 -18
2015 -17
2013 -18
2013
2013
2016
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014 and 16
2015 -"17

2015

2015 -"17

2015
2015,16 and 17
2015 and 16
2016 -18

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017 -18

2017 -19

2017

2018 -

2018

2018

2018

2018 -

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018 -



