Curricul	um Vitæ
----------	---------

Curriculum Vitæ Organization/Client	Description	Year
Christiania	Graphic Design Workshop on the future of Christiania	2005 - 2008 2014
Royal Academy of Fine Arts, School of Architecture	Steen Koerners House Graduation - Masters degree	2018 2006
Jukas Deal data Football	Teaching at workshop on wooden constructions Logo design	2015 2007
Roskilde Festival	Artist "Plywood Domes"	2008 - 12 2011 - 14
UCS - Utopian City_Scape	Lecture Co-founder and Partner Codebarg Croup Reposite Virtual process ration	2013 2008 - ´18
	Carlsberg Group, Realsite - Virtual preservation DTU, Realsite	2008 - 09 2009 - 10
Translation Additional	Charlottenborg Kunsthal - Exhib. Venice Architecture Biennale - Exhib.	2010 2010
Tranberg Arkitekter	Employed Blekinge Tekniska Högskola Tullagardan	2008 - 09 2008
Bureau Detours - Creative Network	Tullgården Member	2009 2010 - ´18
	Museum of Copenhagen Dennis Design Center Cph Selected to Manager Tillians	2010 2011
	Fabriek te Kraak, Tillburg Distortion Stage	2011 2011
	Bruuns Bazar, Container shop Dennis Design Center Service Station, Milan	2011 2012
	Moveable Garden Heerup Museum	2012 2012
DR - Danish Broadcasting Corporation Information - Newspaper	Scenography Article on Architect Kristoffer Tejlgaard	2010 2010
	Poster for The Great Conversion Lecture at The Peoples Meeting	2013 2015
Studio Steen Koerner	Scenography Private house in Christiania	2011 - ´18 2018
Tivoli - Copenhagen Verivinci - Copenhagen	Scenography for the Pantomime Theatre Fabric prints	2011 2011
Tejlgaard & Jepsen	Co-founder and Partner Peoples Meeting Domes	2012 - ´14 2012 -
OMIC National Oally of Dances I	JGVK Dome of Visions 1.0	2012 2013
SMK - National Gallery of Denmark BL - Denmarks Public Housing	"Plywood dome 1.0" at Roskilde Festival "Peoples Meeting Dome" 1 and 2 ""	2011 2012 - 14
Folkemødet - Danish Peoples Meeting	"Peoples Meeting Dome" "The Energy Stage" "Beauty Stage"	2012 - 14 2018
NXT & NCC - Nordic Construction Company  Dome of Visions	"Dome of Visions" 1.0, 2.0 and 3.0 "Mini Dome of Visions" Lectures	2013 - ´18 2015 - ´17 2013 - ´18
City of Aarhus	"Dome of Visions 1.0"  Awarded - Best temporary building	2013 - 18 2013 2013
ARC - Amager Ressource Center	"Dome of Visions 3.0" at European Cultural Capital Art Installation	2016 -´ 2013
Energy Academi Samsø Byens Netværk - City Development Network	Conference center, sketch project Lecture	2013 2013 2013
Month of Design Ljubljana Lokale & Anlægsfonden	Lecture and exhibiton "Peoples Meeting Dome" 2	2013 2014
City of Copenhagen - European Green Capital Københavns Tørmrerlaug - Woodworkers Guild Cph	"Dome of Visions" Woodworkers Price Awarded for Dome of Visions	2014 2014
Building Green - Copenhagen and Aarhus Almedalsweckan - Swedish Peoples Meeting	Nomination for InnoBuild and exhibition "Mini Dome of Visions"	2014 and '16 2015 - '17
KTH - Royal Institute of Technology in Stockholm	Lecture "Dome of Visions 2.0"	2015 2015 - ´17
Arkitektforeningen - Union of Danish Architects Concito - Denmarks Green Think Tank	Lecture Lectures at "Vinterakademiet"	2015 2015, 16 and 17
Make Lewes - Architecture Festival Den Grønne Friskole	Lecture and workshop School greenhouse extension	2015 and ´16 2016 - ´18
Chora connection	Lecture Lecture	2017 2017
Forum Bois - International Wood Construction Lähiöfest - Festival of Neighbourhoods	Lecture "Mini Dome of Visions"	2017 2017
Ekokuca Metsä Wood	Lecture and masterclass Talking Wood Video	2017 2017
Markant A/S Brorfelde Observatory	"The Droplet" "Stargazing Shelters"	2017 - ´18 2017 - ´19
Rejmyre Glass and Arts	Lecture "A Elephant Refuge"	2017 2018 -
Realdania Grennessminde - Green Production School	Lecture "Copenhagen Dome" "Copenhagen Dome"	2018 2018
Logic & Co Chalmers - University of Technology Göteborg	"Copenhagen Dome" "Dome of Visions 2.0 "The Color Defense" on this is a least of the color of th	2018 2018 -
Norrköping Art Museum Ledreborg	"The Elephant Refuge" exhibited "The Droplet" exhibited ""Weard" research	2018 2018
Northside Festival GXN Denich Energy Association	"Woods", proof of concept "The Energy Stage" sketch project collaboration "The Energy Stage"	2018 2018
Danish Energy Association Niels Gammelgaard	"The Energy Stage" "The Droplet" Auditorium Building	2018 2018
Yderzonen - Environmental education center	Auditorium Building	2018 -